=
EROEES

REWE B
aEERT R | <
d BoRuK<C

%\ U wmwwE €
\ FORE RRWEE
1 KmewEe <49
\t&w RBEL | K
%i VYRR
*Eﬁu¢.k*pﬁ

EmEm ......

\\ WRWE" WK
%m%?%ﬂ zlaw

*

£ 4

73]

E=LIEAK

ta

H
0
#
=




013030075

1267. 1
1254
BReE

(o



B $ ZE kR4 B (CIP) HiR

HoERR / BREFF TR TRIMAM,
2012.12

ISBN 978-7-5526-0510-5

[.DO%- 1.0%- M.OME &%
—PE—4%K N.DI267.1

o & R A 4 4 CIP 348 &% 7 (2012) % 291233 &

£ & HnE

REHRE HKeE

Egit 2F%F

HARZIT TR

MbtEBgR TR TR AR 1 FTRFM S FH 6 315040
o H#t http://www. nbcbs. com
ED Rl AL AR IR B0 & A IR A
¥ A& 889mmXx1194mm 1/16
Ef ¥ 9.875

= ¥ 210 F

B % 2012&£ 12 A% 1K

Bl & 2012412 A% 1 KHR
FREHE ISBN 978-7-5526-0510-5
T fir  20.00 7©

T K M TS ¥ lik, F 5 AP BRAESR £45:0574-87638192



e

B — B B



BT LBHE



- T e b

S R B b S

006

o Iyt R o AN BE LE B & o BLRE R MR
WEIE” B A o 5 s T AN T el e, B FH AL i 19
TR AT O R s Bt L TR B AT
QIR B B AR Y A % BE IE R A TR AR R A
57T,

R AR KPR T R — R AL
A5 58 H 27 GBS A BRI IR 307 R A
BT, Tz TR ST
R0, B2 R R ) b3 200 X Sk Bk
EIPHICRZE DA Bl T P v BB RO %5 T 1
K GUEAHB AN

L AFRIE 2 1t 5 O 15 & i i
A K, I OIS LR A
BN AL A BAME X R — B L %S
RS

ft, CEFATTEBUAR Pl A9 5238 o 0 AL AR
A 27, MR AR, B AW SOED
L BB AR AR AE TR b



BHAY SCHE 2 ] SR B W7

T (O L 2 1T — B/ NE B B U e — A
Jih A £ )L K R R BBk i TR B L2 18 BN
SRR RIS « WU ORAR » FTBE G BRI 45 40 A BHIK
0 PR ol A DT YA 5% 35 33K A DA I 55 1 /M o L R A K
B AT AT

e £ A AR RS , 1T IR 0 8 BE e BT /Dt 42
B, IFE LIGHE R PR ERER, A BAEASE BT Bl
JG LR R T

e e A AEAM . R I RS A B R R R R AR
ARAF N LE A8

TE T S A2 3T R e i TR AR

N PRI R — Bt — A fE s B R
S, FEWRBEERT . FA BRI A RSB AR A B A HE AR
7

FRAh R MAAEM 2 . RAE SRR A R SR
i A B I L s b I3k, 2 2] B S S5 AT R, A B TE
ST SNBSS, TR e R IR IGFE T T 2 I 2 AT E R
Sk FEHTL I (O 45 T B2, T 1A O T AR A2 L
HMA AL .

M, b RBEEE S b RIS — A AN AT

B i B A R A o — A R TR TR AR
NG, SR T e A

007



RADLZEZEZ NSV RMEEBURR ., 3 T i SCE, L
R BB A4, TREA TH B SRR,

XASCEERLR (L BRFD

AP T o ) /DA MR XA BB (A — L. BER
Bl A A B AFER

BN AT 132 AR IA LB R — 44 o5 B e e e A X A4 i
(BRI O3B R R B OB B R BRI .

wEE:

(TRBUKED) IR G T

TR B ) B K B BRI
TERAAEZEEZ A BRTE %OE FEA
ZEEZ A RAKRED tRAE Foa

008



I - oiF IO

(pamEE . ) T EH—

BRI T T R BB A SR AR FRSEME
Mo, BT L  BE S IREEFR A .

A2 R B A — Fh R IUE L B2 A
P —#% o E SO S ERRZ N EIE 0. RRFH
A 30 B B (R B IL DR RN
R AR

“HILLE B (AR B EHD T
SRAT. BRSSO R AR R BRI
wHBE RS AR AR BREK. 2
BAEE T TAE IR T b B i, 56
TR, W5 ok . BB R bR R KA BT K
RS2 XK

e i SO LA X A A, LA REE A
tate .

(B EBMERCES . BR THEE &
AP BRI H 3

e R TR R IR 17 3 AME L TEIE AT
4124, HAARHE AR, T2 HfE T2
TR, XEPERERLTREHNES:

T A ke ok DA < IR B8 Y B R, 4

009



A TR A L AR P .7 ((Do What T Think))

I LA BREASR A 0], SR SR N A S — AN SR R R
JEIEFR M T — B, R B BRI T A A 58 KA. (5K
BREPZSESE))

AfE A%, A% . BR. TF THENANE.

FAE AUUE— RO IRRES A BRI SEER, — D10 B
WA ES A P, SCEE T 0 ORI R PE A M AR B AT
KBTS, UMETHANNS . A BUR T — s,

‘B — K, S AT S IR A A R A
LR HC . 8RR E KR R R R R R A L B

AR AR B TEESCER S ] T . AR E RIS
ZofEfe - PUEACERIN A IR =KIEH) .

WS - BUBEIE AL T 0 AR A A 9 T R AE TR
MRANSE, BoE AR, 2 - JLBR (RS K =) # =
Hry.”

“RELLEILFNE O B PR, 52
A w3, B PR

“TER G 3 19 1 A AR IX AN A T A2 PR A e i e
IR HEE D

JUTHEM S A BEE X — 5 — N Ep S R .
FA B X L T B, IR BRA 2 A E R AR R E S TR IR HLED
ADH .

010



TEH ST i L1 HL R XU B BRSO 5, 1 AZ 1 R 3L
W A——F2% EFEF B MIT.

MR BEE L WEAE R, N K RN L 2 4 fn
FINHESER Z AL AR BN SRS, T BEE, FEE
I B SR €0, 225 ST 2 U T A A S

BAEREZEAN KB
201248 A 3 8

011



SpemE .

012

AR A R Bl T AT A O
BT, “F BT HATA.

i Sk 22 e » B 7k 3645 B, Ik 2K
—ANFRIE T DL TR DA B IR LS A 1 R AR
e ASHE R TE A AR A ER Y.
i AC, BB ER B, RENTITE A,
AT S T HACIE % E O R 5 T — 2
[ 12 AL e {2 38 A B U FE . B8
—ERE A C . B RARE!

HEIERR M, fris R0, SRR, R
W R, AR TR A, B T — s AR R
o, AR L b 7E A KR I lalalalasee--
WE g AR, HEEREN, Rl &Kkt
R AR 5 AN TR 10, Fhomh £ 306 5 1 AP A
HEE.

R 2T 2 AA T EMARTE, T8
Z A TR Z AL BT LT AN 2 AR R
“Kif, BT EBRAL”, BEEG, AR
R B KL X AEA AR S A B L



ol HERABX A A — 1 4= 8 A AR R A, 2245 2
BB INE EFBRG . TR A I RMES . REME IiERFL
BRI SR AFRA AT RIF L FH A

B AT AU EPRE A AR A LB A, P At B Ip ik
S QR ER HORERE F . (HMREA G RERAC
— N LR ATEAIBI . REWE R4, BEYOR A & A4
B WR—ITATHICT . MR AR R RE LS TRZIRZL
R B E SR AR S E R E HC A — KB A T
MHEFERASERAR! RIS R HR—BEHRAE . CER
BREAG - e AR B BAA TR Z R K BB R B C S AR,
MRS, RAEAC XERRFERER? BHEMS? ML
R T B E RN BEER BT E TERA THE. HEMK
RS  ARAT RN ARA T B ES S X —4
AN FAEAL SR —Fh Ze 4 18 JE I ] B 2 05 35 O
KRB SRTEH D,

XA —A NS, o Z A T 5 50 A 4
L TR, WiFA SR BRAPREREREERE. &
BELREEA S R ACH N, A C R E—1
L. ERCEAAIML . S RERFHR. A ERNAE. A
TER AR SRR B0, FRER SUB AR ST 1R R AR TR X R
BB REAEFEERRMBAOMBES. ERRKZHE, X2
I, RYESH R — XK, B A X8 —XK, BABFH—
RV HSE, NASF I —38  ANE IR O R BB T e % AN 2 1K R e

013



B AR  FFIT O AR

RptEHk, BRAREER HELRMAEL, HARHFES
FELUE TR B0 SO E 2 R R, RO 2 i FOR X 4
al, P THESR A S RIE .

014



002

001
006

012

.

007
009
012
015
018
023
030

.

037
040
043
046
049
052

061

REEEHRAENEREL R

B HR— U RTFEE(R ML
)/ Ha

o AR/ Arme

EHER

SEATEA AL

Fk e BT 52 52

fl#&

Do What I Think
Afa,, i OB AT 5
HimE A

IR, AR

RFEFR

SEIP LR
SUFRI SR
U7 WL}

JRZ 2R
FRALFHE R
B4 RE R

KHL A
HAFE LI



067
070
074
078
083
087
091
094
096
099
102
106
109
111
114
116
119
121

&

127
130
134
136
139
142
145
148

%

IR

g

F X Z R

t4 . 2550

R INE

VL AR

AKX

A& 5 LR A RIK
PR RS

Wz 1%

WZAH

EH AL

ikl

[F TR AY %

s W H W T A — K
MERS A
AR E S HAE

REERE

PR B R

B A4 el R Y K
R

23

SEARZER
“HIE"CA
BERIRE A

003



004

151
154
157
160
163
166

171
173
176
179
182
185
189
194
197
200
203
206
209
212
214
217

221
224

W
TRE ) 1
SG18H — TR A
SRRl

FH

LEEGIEZPN

TEE /R

A R—Fh R AP AR
AL Z M

T2 IAE
HIMER

SE N H)— B

3 TR XU
BiAs
e vy, G ]
HRFEE

AN 2]

& 1
HIRE H K
L K 3K
FREIBH
HOEHE R
HEHH

K2R
P
FE I



